Sat Dec 10 - Sulpher Springs Tournament
Tue Dec 13 - @ Tatum 5:30PM
Thu Dec 15 VS North Lamar 4.30PM VS North Lamar 6:00PM
Tue Dec 20 - -
Tue Jan 3 VS Palestine @ 5:00PM VS Palestine @ 7:00PM
Fri Jan 6 VS Center 5:00PM VS Center 6:30PM
Tue Jan 10 @ Hallsville 5:00PM @ Hallsville 6:30PM
Fri Jan 13 None AWAY
Palestine JV Tournament o -
Thu Jan 12 TBD -
Fri Jan 13 TBD -
SatJan 14 | FreD Ml -
Tue Jan 17 VS Mabank 5:00 pm VS Mabank 6:30 pm
District Games
Fri Jan 20 @ Van 5:30PM @ Van 7:15PM
Tue Jan 24 @ Chapel Hill 5:30PM @ Chapel Hill 7:15PM
Fri Jan 27 " - VS Grand Saline 5:30PM
Tue Jan 31 VS Lindale 5:30PM VS Lindale 7:15PM
Fri Feb 3 VS Mineola 5:30PM VS Mineola 7:00PM
Tue Feb 7 - @ Brownsboro 5:30PM
Fri Feb 10 VS Cumberland 5:30PM VS Cumberland 7:15PM
Updated -> | Tue Feb 14 @ Athens 5:30PM @ Athens 7:15PM
Fri Feb 17 BYE BYE
Tue Feb 21 VS Van 5:30PM VS Van 7:15PM
Fri Feb 24 VS Chapel Hill 5:30PM VS Chapel Hill 7:15PM
Updated -> | Tue Feb 28 VS Tyler High 4:30 PM @ Grand Saline 7:15PM
Fri Mar 3 @ Lindale 5:30PM @ Lindale 7:30PM
Tue Mar 7 @ Mineola 5:30PM @ Mineola 7:00PM
Updated -> | Fri Mar 10 - **VS Brownsboro 7:30PM
Updated -> | Mon Mar 13 @ Cumberland 10:00 AM @ Cumberland 11:30 AM
Updated -> | Mon Mar 20 VS Athens 5:30PM VS Athens 7:15PM

2022-2023 Bullard Men's Soccer Schedule

DATE

JUNIOR VARSITY

VARSITY

Head Coach. Ryan Tierney
Assistant Coach: Ryan Casey
**Senior Night
Spring Break Game ||

Updated:
11/4/2022 "




